
 

AJANTA PAPER AND GENERAL PRODUCTS LIMITED 
 

Claim - Financial Creditors 

(In Rupees) 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Financial Creditors Amount of Claim 

submitted 

Amount of 

Claim Admitted 

1. Phoenix ARC Private Limited 1,59,02,93,959/- 1,59,02,93,959/- 

 

TOTAL 1,59,02,93,959/- 1,59,02,93,959/- 

 

 


